THE NAVAJO NATION

DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

Post Office Box 7080 * Window Rock * AZ 86515
Phone (928) 871-6330 * Fax (928) 871-6976

http://www.dpm.navajo-nsn.gov
September 29, 2014
JOB VACANCY LISTING

LGSC - Chinle Agency
DCDI1349314 230091 1524
DCD1349315 236057 1524
LGSC - Ft. Defiance Agency

DCD1339284 230724 1524

DCDI1339287 208449 3831
LGSC - Shi K A
DCD1369285 236143
DCDI1369286 236144 1524

1524

LGSC - Tuba City Agency
DCDI1379040 230105 1524
DCD1379085 230109 1524

Navajo Head Start

DOE8309090 949179 3659
DOE7059234 243135 3649
DOE7059235 243136 3649
DOE7059236 243137 3649
DOE7059237 243138 3649
DOE7359240 243141 3649
DOE7359241 243142 3649
DOE7359242 243143 3649
DOE7359243 243144 3649
DOE7709247 243160 3649
DOE7709248 243161 3649
DOES8159244 243158 3649
DOES8159245 243159 3649
DOE8509249 243167 3649
DOE8509250 243168 3649

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Community Services Coordinator

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Accounts Maintenance Specialist
DIVISION OF DINE EDUCATION
Requisition No, Pos No. Class Cod Position Titl

HS Classroom Teacher (S)

HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.
HS ERSEA & Fam.

Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)
Engagemt Liaison (S)

Engagemt Liaison (S)
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Worksite

Rock Point, AZ
Rough Rock, AZ

Coyote Canyon, NM
Oak Springs, AZ

Cove, AZ
Cudei, NM

Navajo Mountain, AZ

Tolani Lake, AZ

Worksite

Navajo Nation Wide
Chinle, AZ
Chinle, AZ
Chinle, AZ
Chinle, AZ

Fort Defiance, AZ
Fort Defiance, AZ
Fort Defiance, AZ
Fort Defiance, AZ
Crownpoint, NM
Crownpoint, NM
Shiprock, NM
Shiprock, NM
Tuba City, AZ
Tuba City, AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

$23,420.80
$23,420.80

$23,420.80
$33,030.40

$23,420.80
$23.420.80

$23,420.80
$23,420.80

10/10/2014
10/10/2014

10/03/2014
10/03/2014

10/03/2014
10/03/2014

OUF
OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79

OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksi
DOES8509251 243169 3649 HS ERSEA & Fam. Engagemt Liaison (S) Tuba City, AZ

DOES509252 243170 3649 HS ERSEA & Fam. Engagemt Liaison (S) Tuba City, AZ

DOLE7059194 243126 3648 HS Health & Nutrition Liaison (S) Chinle, AZ
DOE7359195 243127 3648 HS Health & Nutrition Liaison (S) Fort Defiance, AZ
DOES159196 243128 3648 HS Health & Nutrition Liaison (S) Shiprock, NM
DOES8509199 243129 3648 HS Health & Nutrition Liaison (S) Tuba City, AZ
DOE7019100 242938 3668 HS Paraprofessional (S) Navajo Nation Wide
DOE7169290 243098 3668 S Paraprofessional Tsaile, AZ
DIVISION OF HEALTH
Reguisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite
CHR & Outreach Program
DOHO389318 943100 3795 Community Health Worker (S) Lechee, AZ
DOHO0389319 947717 3795 Community Health Worker (S) Hardrock, AZ
DOHO0389320 947740 3795 Community Health Worker (S) Blue Gap, AZ
DOHO389323 943101 3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S) Sheepsprings, NM
DOHO0389324 947799 3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S) Klagetoh, AZ
DOH0389326 947814 3797 TB Control Technician (S) Fort Defiance, AZ

Department of Behavioral Health Services

DOHO0729317 941869 3804 Clinical Family Therapist (S) Page, AZ
DOH0729321 940486 3803 Family Therapist (S) Fort Defiance, AZ
DOHO0729322 941714 3803 Family Therapist (S) Fort Defiance, AZ
DOH0729288 944516 3774 Residential Guidance Technician (S) Page, AZ
DOH0729325 944754 3810 ‘I'raditional Practitioner (S) Window Rock, AZ

NAAA_- Fort Defiance Agency

DOH1189230 000000 3849 Cook(S) Navajo Nation Wide
DIVISION OF HUMAN RESOURCES
Requisition No, Pos No, Class Code Position Title Worksite
Navajo Department of Workforce Developmen
DHR0989313 931801 1525 Accounting Technician Tuba City, AZ
DHR0989316 936051 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist Tuba City, AZ
DHR0829289 932164 2003 Statistical Technician Window Rock, AZ
ffice of Navajo Labor Relation
DHR0098620 211690 2021 Labor Compliance Officer Chinle, AZ
DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Requisition No. Pos No, Class Code Position Title Worksite
Archaegology Department
DNR0869310 208885 1366 Office Specialist Window Rock, AZ
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Pay Rate Closing Date

$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$19.79
$14.00
$14.00

OUF
Our
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$25,500.80
£25,500.80
$25,500.80
$33,030.40
$33,030.40
$25,500.80

* DOE
$50,544.00
$50,544.00
$21,486.40
$33,030.40

$21,486.40

10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014

10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/10/2014
10/03/2014
10/10/2014

OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$21,486.40
$23,420.80
$21,486.40

$£30,264.00

OUF
OUF
10/03/2014

OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$23,420.80

10/10/2014



Minerals Department

DNRO0129033 211893 3341 Geologist Window Rock, AZ
DNR0129282 243278 3362 Hydrologist Window Rock, AZ
DNRO128961 201398 3316 Senior Environmental Engineer Window Rock, AZ
DNR0949295 949712 3324 Senior Engineering Technician Tuba City, AZ
Navajo Land Admini .

DNRO138757 242984 1862 GIS Technician Window Rock, AZ
DNRO138758 242985 1862 GIS Technician Window Rock, AZ
DNRO138759 242986 1862 GIS Technician Window Rock, AZ
DNRO138760 242987 1862 GIS Technician Window Rock, AZ
DNRO138761 242988 1862 GIS Technician Window Rock, AZ
DNRO0139056 242993 1862 GIS Technician Window Rock, AZ
Water Resources Department

DNR0529161 940822 3361 Senior Hydrologist Fort Defiance, AZ

DIVISION OF PUBLIC SAFETY
£ Medical Servi
DPS0478960 947922 2284 EMT - Basic (S)
DPS0479312 948912
NDPS - Window Rock District
DPS0659073 944289 2183 Senior Police Officer (S)

DIVISION OF SOCIAL SERVICES
Requisition No. Pos No, Class Cod Position Til Worksi
Navaio Child | Family Services P

Shiprock, NM

1364 Office Assistant Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

DSS0468807 240344 3704 Senior Social Worker (S) St. Michaels, AZ
DSS0468808 933820 3704 Senior Social Worker (S) Window Rock, AZ
DSS0468977 242104 3705 Social Worker (S) Window Rock, AZ
DSS0468979 946675 3705 Social Worker (S) St. Michaels, AZ
DIVISION OF TRANSPORTATION
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite
Executive
DOT1019292 243062 1872 Information Systems Technician Tse Bonito, NM
DOTI1019293 243061 1366 Office Specialist Tse Bonito, NM
DOTI1019294 243059 4017 Property Clerk Tse Bonito, NM
DOTI1018824 242835 2040 Senior Public Information Officer Tse Bonito, NM
Project Management
DOT1039200 243175 3616 Archaeologist Tse Bonito, NM
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Pay Rate Closing Date
$53,352.00 OUF
$48,900.80 OUF
$63,356.80 OUF
$27,768.00  10/10/2014
$33,030.40 OUF
$33,030.40 OUF
$33,030.40 OUF
$33,030.40 OUF
$33,030.40 OUF
$33,030.40 OUF
$58,073.60 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$27,768.00 OUF
$19,718.40 10/10/2014
$44,033.60 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$42,764.80 OUF
$42,764.80 OUF
$35,984.00 OUF
$35,984.00 OUF

$27,768.00 10/10/2014
$23,420.80 10/10/2014
$19,718.40 10/10/2014
$39,228.80 OUF
$39,228.80 OUF

k——




Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title
Road Maintenance

DOT1079181
DOT1079193

Requisition No. Pos Ne. Class Code

Office of L
LLB0038849

LB0038996

242805
242806

3311
3311

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Worksite

Tsc Bonito, NM

Tse Bonito, NM

LEGISLATIVE BRANCH

Position Ti

iv
211915
230112

nsel

2146
2145

Office of the Auditor General

1.LBO118731

Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code

230145

1652

Attorney

Scnior Attorney

Principal Auditor

NAVAJO NATION DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

Position Title

Human Services an

DOJ0069281
DOJ0068802
Natural R

DOJ0069202

ffice of The Pros

DOJ0109066
DOJO109037
DOJ0109065
DOJO109039
DOJO109038

rees

241394
246026

296669

291158
202271
291153
240951
204739

Tax and Finance Unit

DOJO068799 202237 0401 Assistant Attorney General Window Rock, AZ
DOJ0069283 202239 2144 Principal Attorney Window Rock, AZ
OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT / VICE-PRESIDENT
Regquisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite
Navajo Gamin lator:
OPV0048888 240278 0302 Executive Director (S) Window Rock, AZ
OPV0048811 241732 3458 Gaming Agent (8) (2 Pos.) Church Rock, NM
OPV0048813 242719 3458 Gaming Agent (S) (4 Pos.) Twin Arrows, AZ
OPV0048923 242706 3453 Gaming Regulatory Investigator (S) Flagstaft, A7
OPV0048866 242740 3460 Gaming Surveillance Obscrver (S) (2 Pos.) Twin Arrows, AZ
OPV0048876 242723 3462 Sr Gaming Surveillance Observer (S) Twin Arrows, AZ

ni

tor

2146
2165

2146

vernmen ni

Attorney

Principal Tribal Court Advocate

Attorney

Deputy Chief Prosecutor
Juvenile Presenting Ofticer
Juventle Presenting Ofticer
Prosecutor

Senior Prosccutor

Page 4 of 5

Worksite

Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Worksite

Window Rock, AZ
Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ
Kayenta, AZ
Shiprock, NM
Kayenta, AZ
Dilkon, AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

$48,900.80
$48,900.80

OUF
OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$63,356.80
$75,275.20

$60.,028.80

OUF
Oour

OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$63,356.80
$55,078.40

$63,356.80

$75,275.20
$39.228.80
$39,228.80
$42,764.80
$50,544.00

$105,768.00
$88,982.40

10/03/2014

OUF

OUF

OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF

OUF
10/03/2014

Pay Rate Closing Date

Negotiable
$39,228.80
$39,228.80
$35,984.00
$33,030.40
$39,228.80

OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF
OUF



Requisition No, Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite Pay Rate Closing Date

Al positions, position titles, and salaries are subject to applicable tribal laws, policies, and procedures.

NOTE TO PROSPECTIVE APPLICANTS: A Navajo Nation Application for Employment must be submitted to the Department of
Personnel Management, on or before the closing date, for each position you wish to be considered. Applications submitted after the
closing date will not be considered. All Applications for Employment must be filled out in its entirety, including dates of employment.
Resumes are optional and can be attached to the application.

The Navajo Nation gives preference to eligible and qualified applicants in accordance with the Navajo Preference in

Employment Act (NPEA) and Veterans Preference.

Ber@gdzttc Bernally, HR Director

OUF - Open Until Filled (Subject to close at anytime)
(S) - Sensitive position
DOF. - Depending on Experience
* ($55,078.00 - $63,876.80)
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